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TEE EXUNGE UEWS, MONqTRlOÂL, TEUBSDÂY, JULY 6, 1899.

MVINING STOCK LISTr
N'AME. 'Asked. E!d. .

Baltimore ..................... ........ 7à 7
Big Threo.............10 12

0omanor.............10 ô
Deer Park.............................D5 3
Glant................................... Di....
Grand Prize........................... 3 .....
Gold Hills........................... 7 41HEomefitake........................... 4 33
Iron Colt.............................il1 10
Iran Hor8o........................... 15 il
Juubo ................................ 30 25
Mayflower ......... i............. '0ý.....
B. E. Leo. ........................... 2 .....
St. Elmo .................................. s 3
Silv. .1ne ............................. 6 .....
Vlotory Truxph .................... 9 7
White Bo........................... 51 8
Butte .................................. il .....
Canada Gold Pilide Syn............ 81 8
Eventog Star ........................ 12 10
Iron Mask ............................ 75 50
Monte Christo ....................... 08à OS
Montreal Gold Fields .............. 18 16
Novolty............................... 4è 2
VlrgJnla .............................. 19 15
War Eagie........................... 373 3065
Le Rel......................................... .....
Dardanelles .......................... 12 10
Fern...................................... 35 25
Noble Five .......................... 28 20
Rambler Oarlboo.................... 33 .10
Slocan Soverolgn.................... 1- 28J
Montreal.London .................... 40 41
Oarlboo McKlnney.................. 1 47 1 40
Fontenoy ........................... 3 181 i
Minneha ha ......................... 22 193
Waterloo.............................. 9 a
Knob Hill .................... i O..........10 95
Old Ironeldes ...._ .......... 1 16 108s
Pay Ore........... 8.........
King (Cro de 1oro)...........1
Ruthmnullen ........................ 7 5
Brandon and Golden Orovn ........ 27 26
Decca................................... 33 28
Golden Star ............... 41J 40
J. 0. 41................................. 8 7
Butte and Boston..................... 1 .....
Republi.............................. 1 26 1 22
Sffuggler ............................. 3j 24
Winchester ........... .......... ....: 15 14'
Virtue ......................... ..... .... 40 39
Payne.................................I 39 1 e5
crow'ei Neit~ Paun Goal;.............30 50 34 Ou
Carlboo-Hydraulle ................. I 1r i7 38
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1,500,000
3,r500,000

50,000
1,250,000
2,500,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1 ,0000M
1,000,000

500,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
.1,00,00

600,000
1,000,000
2,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
1,500,000

500,000
2,r500,000

800,000
150,000
500,000

1,760,000
. 1......0..

100,000
1200,000

1,000,000
1,500,000

452,000
800,000

1 ,000,000
1,000,000

100,000
1,500,000
1,000,000

25,0,000
1,000,000
2,500,000
1,500.000

975,000
1,000,000

500,000
110001000
8',,00,000
*',000,O0
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1,250,000
3,1)00,000
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5.000.000
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Dlacriptin.

Gold, 0oappor.

GoId.
do
do
du
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do,

Gold OoLpper.
boldof.
dd opp

do
do
do.
do
do
do

od
SIIve~r and Lead.

Gold.
Silver and Lead.

Gold, Silver, Lead.
GoId.
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

SIlver and Lead.
Goal.
Gold.

LOCATION.

Tral ONek, B. 0.

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do~
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Slooan, B.0.
do
do
do
do

Camp McKlnney, B.0.
do
do
'do

Boundary, ..-
do
do
do
do
do

Seije lUiver, Ont.
do
do

Eureka District, Waëb.
do

Fairvlew Camp, B. 0.'
do

Baker-City Ore
Sandon, B.(ë.
Orow'a Nest Pass.
Carlboo District.

BONDS AiD DEBENTUREBS

Mzay Nov.
Jan. Jnly
May NOV.

Jan. JUIy

2nclpil Oct.
let prl Oct.
let May 2Nov.

Ja.Ap.3U. 0e
Jan. July

let Jan. Jnly
let Ap'I let Oct.
2nd Jan. JlIy

di dd

let BMch let Sep.
let Feb. letAng
let April Oct.
let Mcli Sep.
let April Oct.

Moi se p
lait Jan. JnIy

*BONDS

Mont. Corporation Consol'd. Stock.
do do do
do Sc.........
do do ..........

Montreal Hfariior Bonds Cnrrency....
Toronto City' do do..

do do do..
Auer Liglit...... ......
Bell Tlpoe.......
C.ada Central R'y. ..............
Cana"a Colored Cotton Mille......
Canadian Pàcifia R'y. Land Grant-..
Canaà.a Papar Co ..................
Commercial Cable Coupons. '..do do Iegistered 1I......
Dominion 0'fton ............. ...
HaUlfax Eleoti Tramway..........
Intercolonial Goal C ..............
Lic. Champlain & St. Lawrence Je.
Montreal Loan & Mortgage .....
Ilontrcal Stré et R'y ...............

do &G. ............
Peoples I-eat &Light ............
Richelieu& Ont .i'av............
floyvr Electrio ....................
T..onto Railway ................
Windsor Rot'4......................

100,
116

117-120
101-106

100
117

.110

10
100

100

78
100

108
109

IEEIIÀL.

..10........
1925...... ...

Perinanent ....
1D13 & 1914 6 31y

1lm, 1894......

1925...........
1932 let Nov..
1902 ApriI ....
1931, ...........
1917
2397
1916 letJ.an
1916 Ja .......
1l8 April ....
1910............

1908 let Mal,
1922 lit Auq
i;l7 April.

1915 let Mlt

1931 31st Aug
1912 ...........
Id

WEznCR.PAYABLIL

Bc.nk of Montreal.

Lloy'da,,Bonette, &.BouaM s

Bank of Mentreal.

Bank. o. Novr Sactia.
Bàlik of Montreal.

et 44

Menbante Bank- of Maifttx.

Bank.'of Montreal.

* Thes accrned intcrest Ilpon al Bonds, Debenturee4 Doailnion Stock and-Montreal CorporgtW>.SWok soja inýjhIs Uuàmkt.la
payable by the pnrobaser in addition to market pria.

AMOI2NT JNT=EBT
ISUD PAYA3LS.

000,000
240,000

1.050,00
7,080,000

130,700
874,20

22,500
940,000

12,000,000o
3,423,000

200,000

'30',000600,001)
350,000

f92,000
681d=3
700,000
554,313
674,3G0

217991=3
450,000


